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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.9331 10.9332 10.9331 104,263.86 0.0069

15/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.9262 10.9263 10.9262 104,198.80 -0.0223

14/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.9485 10.9486 10.9485 104,411.02 -0.0783

13/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 11.0268 11.0269 11.0268 105,157.36 0.0174

12/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 11.0094 11.0095 11.0094 104,991.43 0.0529

11/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.9565 10.9566 10.9565 104,487.07 -0.0333

08/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.9898 10.9899 10.9898 104,805.18 0.0194

07/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.9704 10.9705 10.9704 104,619.73 0.0786

06/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.8918 10.8919 10.8918 103,870.84 0.0578

05/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.8340 10.8341 10.8340 103,318.95 0.0071

04/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.8269 10.8270 10.8269 103,251.80 0.0656

01/03/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.7613 10.7614 10.7613 102,626.04 -0.0151

29/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.7764 10.7765 10.7764 102,770.28 0.0106

28/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.7658 10.7659 10.7658 102,668.38 0.0157

27/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.7501 10.7502 10.7501 102,519.33 -0.0421

23/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.7922 10.7923 10.7922 102,920.21 0.0850

22/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.7072 10.7073 10.7072 102,110.03 0.0413

21/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6659 10.6660 10.6659 101,715.64 0.0020

20/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6639 10.6640 10.6639 101,696.66 0.0846

19/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5793 0.0000 0.0000 100,889.77 -0.0175

16/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5968 10.5969 10.5968 101,057.43 0.0589

15/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5379 10.5380 10.5379 100,495.54 0.0674

14/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.4705 10.4706 10.4705 99,852.90 0.0333

13/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.4372 10.4373 10.4372 99,534.70 -0.1094

12/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5466 10.5467 10.5466 100,578.35 0.0282

09/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5184 10.5185 10.5184 1,947.09 0.0218

08/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.4966 10.4967 10.4966 1,943.04 -0.0088

07/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5054 10.5055 10.5054 1,944.68 -0.0021

06/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5075 10.5076 10.5075 1,945.07 0.0281

05/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.4794 10.4795 10.4794 1,939.87 -0.0508

02/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5302 10.5303 10.5302 1,949.26 -0.0310

01/02/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5612 10.5613 10.5612 1,955.00 -0.0657

31/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6269 10.6270 10.6269 1,967.17 -0.0216

30/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6485 10.6486 10.6485 1,971.17 0.0255

29/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6230 10.6231 10.6230 1,966.44 -0.0326

26/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6556 10.6557 10.6556 1,972.48 0.0340

25/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6216 10.6217 10.6216 1,966.18 -0.0470

24/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6686 10.6687 10.6686 1,974.88 0.0973

23/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5713 10.5714 10.5713 1,956.88 -0.0838

22/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6551 10.6552 10.6551 1,972.38 0.0749

19/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5802 10.5803 10.5802 1,958.53 0.0497

18/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5305 10.5306 10.5305 1,949.33 -0.0025

17/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5330 10.5331 10.5330 1,949.79 -0.0651

16/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5981 10.5982 10.5981 1,961.84 -0.0484

15/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6465 0.0000 0.0000 1,970.80 -0.0093

12/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6558 10.6559 10.6558 1,972.52 0.1241

11/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5317 10.5318 10.5317 1,949.54 -0.0691

10/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6008 10.6009 10.6008 1,962.33 -0.0147

09/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6155 10.6156 10.6155 1,965.06 -0.0241

08/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6396 10.6397 10.6396 1,969.51 0.0466

05/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5930 10.5931 10.5930 1,960.89 -0.0133

04/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.6063 10.6064 10.6063 1,963.35 0.0866

03/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5197 10.5198 10.5197 1,947.33 -0.0515

02/01/2024 KFGDIV-I 10.5712 10.5713 10.5712 1,956.85 -0.0519

28/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.6231 10.6232 10.6231 1,966.47 -0.0180

27/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.6411 10.6412 10.6411 1,969.80 0.0492
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26/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.5919 0.0000 0.0000 1,960.68 0.0143

25/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.5776 0.0000 0.0000 1,958.04 -0.0018

22/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.5794 10.5795 10.5794 1,958.38 0.0684

21/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.5110 10.5111 10.5110 1,945.71 -0.0289

20/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.5399 10.5400 10.5399 1,951.07 -0.0020

19/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.5419 10.5420 10.5419 1,951.43 0.0497

18/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.4922 10.4923 10.4922 1,942.23 0.0075

15/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.4847 10.4848 10.4847 1,940.84 -0.0780

14/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.5627 10.5628 10.5627 1,955.29 0.0980

13/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.4647 10.4648 10.4647 1,937.14 0.0011

12/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.4636 10.4637 10.4636 1,936.93 0.0842

08/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.3794 10.3795 10.3794 1,921.35 0.0209

07/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.3585 10.3586 10.3585 1,917.49 0.0036

06/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.3549 10.3550 10.3549 1,916.82 0.0213

04/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.3336 10.3337 10.3336 1,912.88 -0.0095

01/12/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.3431 10.3432 10.3431 1,914.64 0.0547

30/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.2884 10.2885 10.2884 1,904.50 0.0152

29/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.2732 10.2733 10.2732 1,901.70 -0.0163

28/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.2895 10.2896 10.2895 1,904.72 0.0457

27/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.2438 10.2439 10.2438 1,896.26 0.0084

24/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.2354 10.2355 10.2354 1,894.69 0.0169

23/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.2185 0.0000 0.0000 1,891.56 0.0642

22/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.1543 10.1544 10.1543 1,879.68 0.0009

21/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.1534 10.1535 10.1534 1,879.51 0.0273

20/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.1261 10.1262 10.1261 1,874.47 0.0283

17/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.0978 10.0979 10.0978 1,869.23 0.0778

16/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.0200 10.0201 10.0200 1,854.83 -0.0253

15/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.0453 10.0454 10.0453 1,859.50 -0.0197

14/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.0650 10.0651 10.0650 1,863.15 0.1576

13/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.9074 9.9075 9.9074 1,833.98 0.0531

10/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.8543 9.8544 9.8543 1,824.15 -0.0560

09/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.9103 9.9104 9.9103 1,834.51 0.0657

08/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.8446 9.8447 9.8446 1,822.35 0.0290

07/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.8156 9.8157 9.8156 1,816.99 -0.0222

06/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.8378 9.8379 9.8378 1,821.10 -0.0134

03/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.8512 9.8513 9.8512 1,823.58 0.0704

02/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.7808 9.7809 9.7808 1,810.54 0.1260

01/11/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.6548 0.0000 0.0000 1,787.22 0.0653

31/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.5895 9.5896 9.5895 1,775.14 0.0060

30/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.5835 9.5836 9.5835 1,774.03 0.0386

27/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.5449 9.5450 9.5449 1,766.87 -0.1155

26/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.6604 9.6605 9.6604 1,788.25 -0.0833

25/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.7437 9.7438 9.7437 1,803.67 0.0379

24/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.7058 9.7059 9.7058 1,796.66 0.0024

20/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.7034 9.7035 9.7034 1,796.22 -0.0907

19/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.7941 9.7942 9.7941 1,813.00 -0.0572

18/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.8513 9.8514 9.8513 1,823.60 -0.0931

17/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.9444 9.9445 9.9444 1,840.83 0.0223

16/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.9221 9.9222 9.9221 1,836.70 -0.0401

12/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.9622 9.9623 9.9622 1,844.12 -0.0131

11/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.9753 9.9754 9.9753 1,846.55 -0.0103

10/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.9856 9.9857 9.9856 1,848.46 0.1761

09/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.8095 0.0000 0.0000 1,815.85 -0.0864

06/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.8959 9.8960 9.8959 1,831.85 0.3753

05/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.5206 9.5207 9.5206 1,762.37 0.1959

04/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.3247 9.3248 9.3247 1,726.11 0.2614
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03/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.0633 9.0634 9.0633 1,677.72 -0.3717

02/10/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.4350 9.4351 9.4350 1,746.54 -0.6206

29/09/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.0556 10.0557 10.0556 1,861.42 0.0470

28/09/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.0086 10.0087 10.0086 1,852.72 0.3220

27/09/2023 KFGDIV-I 9.6866 9.6867 9.6866 1,840.56 -0.3142

26/09/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.0008 10.0009 10.0008 1,900.27 -0.1646

25/09/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.1654 10.1655 10.1654 1,931.54 -0.3164

22/09/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.4818 10.4819 10.4818 1,991.65 -0.2254

21/09/2023 KFGDIV-I 10.7072 10.7073 10.7072 2,034.48 -0.6595

20/09/2023 KFGDIV-I 11.3667 11.3668 11.3667 2,159.80 0.2201

19/09/2023 KFGDIV-I 11.1466 11.1467 11.1466 242,803.73 -0.0522
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